
CORVETTES AT CARLISLE 2026 VENDOR LIST
Updated March 02, 2026

VENDORS LISTED BY NAME
3 GUYS VETTE STUFF - A 22
69-VETT - C 78
ACCURATE COLLISION - J 89-90
ALLEN, STAN - L 19

Chevrolet Corvette: EXTRA C3 RESTORTION PARTS
ALLEY, LARRY - GA 10-11
ALLISON, THOMAS - J 44, K 45-48
ANTONACCIO, FRANK - F 51-52, G 53-54

Chevrolet Corvette:  C2 PARTS FOR SALE
AUDIA, L J  - J 164
AUTO CUSTOM CARPETS - E 68
AUTO ENTEC - J 33-35, K 34-36
AVELLINO, JOSEPH & RASA - M 29

Chevrolet Corvette: USED1963 TO 1982 PARTS
BAIR'S INC, YOGI - BT 39-40, G 123-126, G 129

Suspension: CORVETTE SUSPENSION
BAIZE, SCOTT - E 73
BALDWIN, BARRY - D 25-26

Chevrolet Corvette: MISC  PRE 1967 CORVETTE PARTS
BALLARD, RICH - L 51, M 49-52
BALTAZ, MIKE - L 6
BANIK SALES & SERVICE - CA 120
BARLASS, DAVID - K 12-13
BARNISH AUTOMOTIVE - K 62-65
BARRACK, RICK - J 73, K 74-75

VENDORS ON THE MIDWAY
ADAMS PREMIUM CAR CARE PRODUCTS
AMERICAN COLLECTORS INSURANCE
AMSOIL
APSIS USA, INC.
AWE-TUNING
COKER TIRE - LEGENDARY BRANDS
DBM RACING
EAGLE PRODUCTIONS PHOTOGRAPHY
EPOXY FLOOR EXPERTS INC
FRI EXHIBITS/FLAMING RIVER IND.
GUARDIAN LIFTS
HALO LIFTS
MORTON BUILDINGS, INC.
MOTOR CITY SOLUTIONS HOT RODS & 
RESTORATIONS
NCCC
PIONEER POLE BUILDINGS
REAL GARAGE LIFE
RSC TUNING, LLC
SCOOTAROUND, INC.
SPEEDWAY COMPOSITES
SUMMIT RACING EQUIPMENT
TRAILEX INC.
UNITED RESTYLING
ZIP CORVETTE

BARTLETT, JEFF - J 15-18, K 18-19
BATYKEFER, DUANE - J 151

Chevrolet Corvette: MISCELLANEOUS C3 TO C4 PARTS
BEACHCOMBERS CORVETTE CLUB - A 11-12
BEAUDRY, BOB - K 98
BECKER, DAN - L 95, M 96
BELL, TOM - J 46-48, K 49

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY C1-C2-C3 PARTS      724-967-
2805

BENS FOAM STORE - K 152-154, M 36-39
BERLONI, ROBERT J - C 21
BESCO, DENNIS & JASON - M 26-27

Chevrolet Corvette: 1980'S TO EARLY 2000 PARTS
BIANCANIELLO, CHRIS - A 4-5
BLAGUS, DREW - E 74-75

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY  C1 TO C3 PARTS
BLAKE, RICHARD - J 184-185

Automobilia: AUTO CRAFTS-TUMBLER, KEYRINGS, MATS 
,ETC

BLUE FLAME MOTORS - J 26-28, K 27-29
Chevrolet Corvette: 1953-1972 PARTS  
ROBBOHLI@AOL.COM

BOGDAN, LAWRENCE - A 41-43
BONO, THOMAS - L 188-189
BOOSTED  LIGHTING SOLUTIONS LLC - A 63-67

Chevrolet Corvette: C8 ENG. BAY LIGHTS  - 
BOOSTEDLS.COM
Lights: C8 ENG. BAY LIGHTS -  BOOSTEDLS.COM

BORGIA, VINCE - I 42
BRADSHAW, TOMMY - C 13-16
BRATT, WILLIAM - N 52-55
BRAZEE, JAMES - DB 1-3, DB 10-11, R 37-38

Chevrolet: GM MUSCLE CAR SALES   914-755-0538
Chevrolet Corvette: SALES - WWW.CLASSICCARSCAFE.COM
Muscle Cars and Parts: SALES - 
WWW.MEMORYAUTOSALES.COM

BRENIZER, DEBBIE - B 34-35
Automobilia: CAR ART
Bicycles: BICYCLES - REFURBISHED
Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: WAGONS
Toys: KIDS TOY CARS

BRONISZEWSKI, TERRY - J 152-153
BROTHERS, BILL - D 72-73
BRUCE, GARY - L 172, M 173

Chevrolet: VARIETY OF CORVETTE PARTS C1-C4
BRUNO, MIKE - D 19-23
BUCCIERO, GARY - L 11-14
BURZENSKI, RONALD - A 61

Chevrolet Corvette
BUTERA, FRANK - J 39-43, K 43-44

Chevrolet Corvette: C3 PARTS 585-303-1555 OR 585-451-
4015

BUTLER, LONNIE - CA 164
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BYERS, RYAN - B 7
BYRD, KEITH - D 11-13
BYRD, STEPHEN - C 70
CALDERON, JOSE - I 31
CALLAHAN, LARRY - B 60

Chevrolet Corvette: MISC  '63-'67 PARTS
CAMPBELL, RICHARD - E 96

Chevrolet Corvette: NOS, OEM & USED PARTS FOR C1-C3
CANNIZZO, ANDY - J 80, K 80-81
CANTELMO, JOHN - E 57-59
CAR PARADISE,THE - C 50-51
CARLINO, ROBERT  - B 20
CARLISLE CLASSICS - DA 7, DA 21-22, R 26
CAROL'S CLASSIC CORVETTES - I 98-100

Chevrolet Corvette: 1953-55 ORIGINAL PARTS  908-581-
4145

CASTALDO, PHILIP - G 91-97
CE - CORVETTE - A 45-46, BZ 1
CELLINI, JOHN - R 46-47
CENTURY TUBE CORPORATION - A 102
CERCHIO, LOUIS - M 179

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY OF C1- C2 PARTS
CHAMBLIN, ROB - B 61
CHARLIE O CORVETTES - C 38
CHARYN, HOWARD - DA 13
CHESTERFIELD CORVETTE - E 76-77

Chevrolet Corvette: ALL YEARS C1-C7 PARTS
Tires/Tubes: CI-C7 TIRES
Wheels: C1-C7 WHEELS & TIRES

CHEVYCOOL - J 66-68
Alternators/Generators: C1 & C2 CORVETTES  480-720-
8000
Chevrolet Corvette: C1 & C2 ALTER, GEN, STARTER, WATER 
PUMP
Waterpumps/Parts: C1 & C2 CORVETTES 480-720-8000

CLARK, SAM - C 9
Chevrolet Corvette: USED PARTS

CLARK, SUSAN - J 165-166
Automobilia: CORVETTE  MEMORABILIA AND LITERATURE
Chevrolet Corvette: MEMORABILIA AND LITERTURE
Literature/Manuals/Ads: CORVETTE LITERTURE

CLASSIC AUTO MALL - A 103, BZ 6
COKER TIRE - LEGENDARY BRANDS - E 1-6

Tires/Tubes: TIRES AND WHEELS FOR VINTAGE CARS
COLLIER, LARRY - M 1-2

Chevrolet Corvette: '53-'55  NEW & USED PARTS
COLLINS, ED & BEVERLY - L 70-72, M 72-73

Chevrolet Corvette: MISC  USED  C2  PARTS
COMPONENTS GARAGE - F 53-54, G 55-56

Chevrolet Corvette: C4 PARTS
CONOVER AUTO SALES INC - DB 9, J 150
CONSALVO, VIRGINIA - D 5-7
CONSOLE CREATION - J 96

COPE, ERNEST - CA 245
CORNWELL, JEFF - F 60
CORVETTE CENTRAL - BT 32-33, BT 54-56, D 86-91, E 
87-92
CORVETTE CLOCKS AND GAUGES - BT 57-59

Chevrolet Corvette: CORVETTE GAUGES & CLOCKS 740-417
-9475
Clocks: C1-C3 CLOCKS    CORVETTECLOCKS.COM
Gauges: C1-C3 GAUGES   740-417-9475 

CORVETTE CONNECTIONS OF NE - J 61-63
CORVETTE CUSTOM BODY/AKA THE SPINDLE 
PEOPLE - E 113-117
CORVETTE DNA - IA 102
CORVETTE MIKE NEW ENGLAND - A 68-69, DA 6
CORVETTE PARAMEDICS INC - C 33-35
CORVETTE RESTO RODS, LLC - J 64-65, K 66-68
CORVETTE RUBBER CO. - C 56-61, C 64-69

Weather Stripping: WWW.CORVETTE-RUBBER.COM
CORVETTE SPECIALTIES OF KANSAS CITY - N 39-
44
CORVETTE WORLD - K 21-24
CORVETTES INTERNATIONAL - L 15-18
CORY, ANTHONY - A 70-72

Chevrolet Corvette: C1 & C2 PARTS
COSTA, SCOTT - M 124-127
COVER UP ENTERPRISES - D 110-111, E 112

Car Covers: CAR COVERS FOR ALL CORVETTES
COX, JUDITH - CA 121
CRAVEN AUTOMOTIVE - D 43-44
CREGO, JACK - M 58-59

Chevrolet Corvette: 1953 - 1972 NEW/USED PARTS 585-
467-8378

CRESSINGER, COBYN R - A 47-53, K 1-4
CRESSINGER, ROYAL F - D 97-100
CSC  REPRODUCTION CORVETTE PARTS - G 127-
128, J 54-60
CUSTOM ENGRAVING COMPANY - C 41-43

License Plates/Frames: CUSTOM MADE    
WWW.AUTOPLATES.COM

CUSTOM MIRROR RESTORATION - D 78
Chevrolet Corvette: 1953 TO 1982 CORVETTE MIRRORS 
Mirrors: CORVETTES- CUSTOMMIRRORRESTORATION.COM

CUSTOM REBUILT CARBURETORS - G 28-30
D & A CORVETTE - N 94

Chevrolet Corvette: RESTORATIONS  217-839-3207
Restoration Services: 217-839-3207

D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134
Clocks: REPAIR/RESTO  DANDMRESTORATION.COM
Gauges: REPAIR/RESTO  DANDMRESTORATION.COM
Interiors & Supplies: CLASSIC CAR CARPET  
DANDMRESTORATION.COM
Radios/Speakers: REPAIR/RESTO  
DANDMRESTORATION.COM
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Restoration Services: GAUGES/CLOCKS/RADIO 
DANDMRESTORATION.COM
Speedometers/Cables: SPEEDO/TACH REPAIR  
DANDMRESTORATION.COM
Wipers/Wiper Parts: WIPER MOTOR REPAIR  
DANDMRESTORATION.COM

DAWSON, CHARLES - A 10
Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY USED CORVETTE PARTS

DEAN, TOM - A 30
Chevrolet Corvette: C1 & C2 PARTS  

DECESARE, RAYMOND - I 28
DELAWARE CLASSIC CORVETTES LLC - L 98-104
DELLAVELLA, STEVE - D 14-15
DEROSS, DANIEL - E 101
DIPIERRO, GEORGE - N 100-103
DLD AUTOMOTIVE, INC. - CA 124
DOTTERER, JEFF - I 52-54
DOVZAK, BRIAN - R 22
DREAM RESTORATIONS - L 59-64, M 60-65
DRENNEN, JEFFREY - K 16-17
D-TOWN RACING COLLECTIBLE - BT 28, BT 51, E 132
DUKEMAN, GARY - L 58
DUNBAR, MATTHEW - B 12-19
DZUGAN, STAN - K 69
EAGLE PRODUCTIONS PHOTOGRAPHY - BZ 19-21, E 
128-130
EARLBECK CORVETTES - I 1-5

Chevrolet Corvette: '57-'67 USED VETTE PARTS    410-530-
3003

EASTERN CORVETTE - C 81
Chevrolet Corvette: RESTORATION SERVICE PARTS FOR 
SALE

EDDIE WASS VETTES & 4-SPEEDS - F 102-106, G 
105, G 107

Chevrolet Corvette: USED PARTS REBUILT 4-SPEEDS "LETS 
TALK"

EFRUS, ROBERT - D 114-115, J 36-37, K 37-38
Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: CAST IRON/LEAD 
FIGURES, STATUES, CRYSTAL
Signs: AUTOMOTIVE & GAS SIGNS

EPLEY, STEVE - R 25
ERIC SMITH/, D.K. ROEGNER - I 55-56

Engines & Parts: ORIGINAL OIL DIP STICKS C1, C2, C3
Literature/Manuals/Ads: ORIGINAL OWNER MANUALS FOR 
C1, C2 AND C3
Miscellaneous Automotive: ORGINAL GAS CAPS FOR C1, 
C2 AND C3
Miscellaneous Automotive: ORIGINAL CIGARETTE 
LIGHTNERS C1, C3 , C3
Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: ORIGINAL CAR JACKS 
FOR C1, C2 AND C3
Radiators/Shells/Hoses: RADIATOR CAPS FOR C1, C2 AND 
C3

ESSEPIAN, JOHN - J 116-119

ETTER, LINDA - CA 285
Chevrolet Corvette: C-2 PARTS

ETTER, TRACY - CA 286-288, DA 11, J 169-170, K 170-
171
F & A AUTO SALES INC - CA 125-128
F & J TRANSMISSIONS - DB 18-19, R 21, R 27

Transmissions & Parts: REBUILDS 1950-2000    631-774-
1470

FAIRWAY MOTORS INC - CA 112-119, CA 150-157, CA 
189, DA 20, M 194
FINNEYS AUTO BODY - J 174-180

Chevrolet Corvette: USED CORVETTE PARTS & 
RESTORATION

FIRST PLACE AUTO LLC - B 65-69
Waxes & Detailing Supplies: MEGUIARS & RAGGTOPP 
PRODUCTS

FISHER, FAITH & ROBERT - BZ 16-18
FISHMAN, HERB - L 165, M 166
FLASH CARDS INC - A 31-33, F 1-2
FLEMING, RONALD - N 98
FLOWERS, MICHAEL - H 129-130, I 129
FOISY, PHIL - L 56-57
FOOD CORVETTE,  - A 83-84, A 110-113, CA 249-251, 
CA 289, D 116-118, E 118-119, ID 1-3, J 1-5, J 97-100, K 
100-101, 
FOREST, JON - C 77
FOSTER, JEFF - L 139

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIOUS C3/1968 PARTS
FOSTER, JOHN - N 95
FOX, MIKE  - C 44-46
FREGOE, TERRI - F 119-120, G 121-122

Signs
FREUND, THEODORE & HELEN - DA 23
FULL THROTTLE CORVETTE - H 90-92

Chevrolet Corvette: NEW PARTS 
(WWW.FULLTHROTTLECORVETTE.COM)
Clothing & Hats: CORVETTE 
(WWW.FULLTHROTTLECORVETTE.COM)

FULMONT LABORATORY &  CONSULTANTS - I 137
GALLEN, MATTHEW - C 1-3
GARBAN, ANDREW - A 101
GARYS CORVETTE PARTS - H 1-5

Chevrolet Corvette: C-1-2-3 PARTS  410-236-8099
GAUTHIER, SERGE - I 36

Chevrolet Corvette: C1  C2  C3  ENGINES AND PARTS
Engines & Parts: C1   C2  C3 

GEE, GALE - L 29-34, M 30-34
Chevrolet Corvette: NEW & USED PARTS  570-376-3421

GENOS BELT SERVICE - N 26-30
GERHART, KEN - J 171-173
GHEZZI, RICHARD - C 18
GILLEYLEN, RUSS - D 104-106, E 106

Body Parts & Panels: '56 TO '72 CORVETTE
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Chevrolet Corvette: '56-'72 MISC BODY & PARTS 
GOLAB, WALTER - A 1-3
GRATA, JOHN - L 35-39

Carburetors & Supplies: ALL CHEVY CARBURATERS
Chevrolet Corvette: REBUILT CARBURATERS, NOS & USED 
PARTS
Fuel Injections & Supplies: ROCHESTER FUEL INJECTION 
SERVICE & PARTS

GRECZYN, JOSEPH - B 8
GREEN MOUNTAIN MONOGRAM - E 125-126
GREEN, ALBERT - D 131, E 133
GREEN, COREY - N 56-63
GREGG, JIMMY - L 135-136, M 137
GREGOR, BILL - B 46-47
GRODT, J W - CA 48
GROFF, ANTHONY - Q 6-11
GUS & MIKE'S CORVETTE PARTS & SALES  - M 28, 
N 31-38

Chevrolet Corvette: BUY & SELL C3 PARTS 410-456-0966 
HAGERTY/COMPARION INS AGENCY - D 121-125

Insurance
HAMILTION, DENNIS - R 24
HAMLETT, RANDY  - M 102-103

Chevrolet Corvette: '53-'67 NEW & USED PARTS  719-238-
0628

HANCHAK, STEPHEN - L 5
HANNER, JAMES - N 91-92

Chevrolet Corvette: 53-67 NOS NEW & USED PARTS 618-
530-0910

HARDERS, CHUCK  - BT 37-38
HARRINGTON, DON  - E 44-45
HEDRICK, CHARLES - D 2
HELSELS AUTO SALES - F 111

Chevrolet Corvette: MISC CORVETTE PARTS
HENSLEY, RICHARD - D 46-47
HERMAN, TRAVIS - E 79-80

Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: POCKET KNIVES
HODGE, LEE - CA 67
HOLLER, CRAIG - BY 1-3, BY 5-13, BY 18, D 129

Diecast: MANY OLDER MODEL KITS & COLLECTOR CARS
Models & Miniatures: MANY VINTAGE MODEL KITS 
FRANKLIN DANBURY
Toys: MANY OLDER MODEL KITS & COLLECTOR CARS

HOOKS, BUTCH - D 59-60
HOPKINS, GARY - A 36-40

Chevrolet Corvette: C8 ENGINE COVERS
Clothing & Hats: VARIETY OF APPAREL
Wheels: C8 WHEELS

HORNADAY, JAMES - B 49-50
HORSEPOWER OBSESSED - A 85-90
HOWAY, ROSS - L 7
HOYT, MICHAEL - BZ 30

HUNTINGTOWN VFD & RESCUE SQUAD IND - DA 17, 
R 28
HURKS TRANSMISSIONS - F 79-81
ILLINOIS NCRS - C 48-49
IMLER, DON - L 130-134, M 130-136
IN THE DRIVERS SEAT - BY 19-20
J C TAYLOR INSURANCE - B 41-42

Insurance: COLLECTOR AUTO INS  WWW.JCTAYLOR.COM
JAKES AUTO EXCHANGE - IA 84-88, J 29-32
JAMES, THOMAS - B 9-11
JARMAN, ROGER - R 35-36
JOACHIM, ROD - R 41-45
JOURDAN, GLENN - K 168-169
JUST THE FACTS PUBLISHING - C 19
JUSTO, JOHN - H 126-127, I 126-127
KADE, BRUCE - DA 1, DA 3-5, DA 9, DA 14-15, DB 13, 
DB 15, R 29
KARAS, JOE - L 163, M 164
KARNES, MICHAEL - R 23
KARPIO, DANIEL - I 37, K 42
KEEFER FINE ART - BT 11-13, F 126
KEEGAN, RON - J 86
KEEN PARTS INC - D 67-71
KELLY, JOE - E 69

Chevrolet Corvette: LEFT OVER '53-'62 AND '68-'82 PARTS
KERNOSCHAK, AL - E 64-67
KERSHNER, SCOTT &  RON - R 39-40

Chevrolet Corvette: MISC CORVETTE PARTS
KEY, TERRY - D 107
KIMMELMAN, BARRY & LINDA - GA 7
KIMS GOLD DUST - BT 34, G 139

Jewelry: CORVETTE JEWELRY   KIMSGOLDDUST .COM
KING, DONNIE - L 152-154, M 155
KING, SKIP - J 134
KINMANNS CLASSIC GAS - BZ 15, BZ 33-35
KIRSCH ANTIQUES - BZ 23-24
KISCADDEN, CRAIG S - L 142-145
KISH, JIM - M 111
KITTRICK, KEVIN - B 21
KLEIN, DAN - BZ 7

Literature/Manuals/Ads: AUTO LITERATURE AND 
MANUALS

KNAACK, JEFF - J 148-149
KNAKAL, CHUCK - J 74-75
KNOCH, AL - H 102-103, I 101-103, J 101-115, K 102-
114
KOCHONS LLC - F 124-125
KOSKO, STEVE - F 61-62, G 63-64
KUHNEMANN  SR, MICHAEL  - DB 7-8
KUHNEMANN JR, MICHAEL - DB 5-6
KUREK, MATTHEW - L 86-88
LANGBEIN, PAUL - J 81-82, K 82
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LANGE, DAVID - N 99
LARSEN, LIEF  - I 138-139
LARUE, DON - C 73
LAWRENCE OBIN II, LLC - J 78-79
LAWSON, DARCY  - DB 14
LECTRIC LIMITED INC. - D 101-103, E 105

Electrical & Wiring: BATTERY CABLES SWITCHES/1953-82 
CORVETTE
Electrical & Wiring: WIRING HARNESSES, SPARK PLUG 
WIRES
Wiring Harness: WIRING,SPARK PLUG WIRE & BATTERY 
CABLE

LEGGIERO, JAMES - M 85-86, N 84-88
LEICHT, RAYMOND - L 65-67, M 66-68
LEIGH, ALAN  - J 88
LEMEK, DON - H 48, I 48-49
LEMEK, JASON - J 50, K 51
LEMMER, PAUL - M 6-7
LIBRANDIS PLATING - H 140-147, I 140-147

Chrome Plating: CHROME & NICKEL PLATING SS 
POLISHING

LICOLLI, VINCE - A 73-76
LITTLE, RICHARD - BZ 27-28
LOMBARDI, MICHAEL - K 70-72
LONESTAR CALIPER  CO. - G 16-23, H 15-26, I 16-27
LONG ISLAND CORVETTE OWNERS ASSN. - A 6-9
LONG ISLAND VETTES, LTD - A 55-60
LUXIE'S SWEET TOOTH - H 101
MABRY, DARRELL - N 4-5
MAHONEY, RAYMOND - D 77
MALFETTONE, JOHN - E 107
MAN MACHINE INTERFACE INC - F 110

License Plates/Frames: C6 BRACKETS   440-871-6496
Tools: AERO-RIVET TOOL   440-871-6496

MANDRA, DONALD - A 54
MANNO, GENE - F 63-64
MARTIN, GARTH - C 54-55
MASON CORVETTE - F 68-75

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY OF OLDER NOS/USED PARTS
MASON DIXON CHAPTER NCRS - H 29, I 29
MASSENGILL, MACK - N 1-3

Chevrolet Corvette: GOOD USED PARTS - 1984 - 1996
MAXWELL, JAY  - I 32-33

Wipers/Wiper Parts
MAZUT, PAUL F - H 66, I 65-66
MCBRIDE, TONY - A 62
MCCARTYS - F 96

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY PARTS C5 AND PRIOR
MCCOY, DICK  - D 109
MCCOYS CLASSIC CARS - D 126-127
MCDUFFORD, DAVID - G 110, G 112-113
MCFARLAND, DAVID - L 190, M 188-191

MCHALE, BRIAN - GA 6
Interiors & Supplies: VETTEHEADS.COM

MELLO, EDDIE - L 105-107
MELROSE T-TOP INTERNATIONAL - C 62-63, D 62-66
MERCER, GARY  - R 30-31

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIETY OF C1 AND C2 PARTS
MERSHONS WORLD OF CARS - D 132-140, E 136-142
METZ  VETTES - L 73-78, M 74-79
MICHAELS, LARRY - I 84-87
MID-ATLANTIC CHAPTER NCRS - A 79-80
MILLER, BUTCH - C 4

Chevrolet Corvette: USED PARTS, MOSTLY C2
MILLER, GRANT - C 71-72
MINGES, GREG  - BT 26-27, BT 50, BZ 14, D 50, D 93, E 
51-53, E 93-95
MION, GARRY - D 49
MITCHELL, DAVID - J 38, K 39
MOE'S TRANSMISSIONS - I 79
MOLESKIE, BERNARD - I 88
MONTAGNESE, RALPH - J 9-12

Chevrolet Corvette: '56 TO '83 CORVETTE PARTS
MORE THAN TIRES - Q 37-51

Tires/Tubes: WWW.MORETHANTIRES.COM    717-243-0905
MORGAN, DAVID - D 76

Chevrolet Corvette: USED PARTS - VARIETY OF YEARS
MORITZ, DICK - J 84-85
MORRIS, THOMAS - CA 209-210, CA 247-248
MORTON, JAMES - M 98-101

Chevrolet Corvette: ENGINE PARTS FOR MOST YEARS
Engines & Parts: CORVETTE ENGINE PARTS MOST YEARS

MOTORSPORTS MARKETPLACE - BT 29-31, BT 52-53
Clothing & Hats: BEST SELECTION OF HATS SHIRTS & 
JACKETS
Patches & Pins: CORVETTE HAT PINS
Signs: CORVETTE GARAGE SIGNS

MOYER, FRANK - J 154
MROTEK, KEN - N 68
MSN SERVICES LLC - B 70
NAEGER, BILL - N 97
NCRS - BZ 2-5, E 99
NCRS-DELAWARE VALLEY CHAPTER - D 94-96, E 97
-98
NESPOLI, DENNIS - K 79
NOEL GRACE PERFORMANCE PLUS - J 135-139
NORMAN, GAVIN - D 51-53

Chevrolet Corvette: VARIOUS C2 TO C3 PARTS
NOVASACK, GEORGE - C 52
NOWAK, TOM - F 86, G 88-90

Chevrolet Corvette: C2 NOS FIBERGLASS AND ORIGINAL 
PARTS
Fiberglass: C2 NOS PARTS
NOS Parts: C2 FIBERGLASS AND ORIGINAL PARTS

NYMAN, EUGENE - N 93
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OROLEN, JOSEPH - A 34-35
OWNEY, DELL - DA 24
PAINE, JAMES & JAKE - DA 16
PALLITTO, KEVIN - A 13-16
PALM ISLAND CAR TOURS - D 92
PALMER, DEL - N 106-107
PARTS EXPRESS/KOOLCARS LLC - L 155-156

Chevrolet Corvette: USED C1-C3 PARTS   440-748-1500
PASTERKA, GARY - N 16

Chevrolet Corvette: C2 NEW & USED 63-67 PARTS 
PENACHIO, JOHN - G 106

Chevrolet Corvette: FIBERGLASS REPLACEMENTS PANELS 
C1-3

PERELMAN, BETTY - N 64-67
PERNO, ANTHONY - H 50, I 51
PETERS, VINCENT - C 74
PETERSON, TODD  - L 79, M 80
PHILLIPS, J QUENTIN - CA 134
PIERSON, DAVID - I 38-39
PINKUS, FRANK - B 58-59
PINTO, ANTHONY - C 22
PLANTATION LIQUIDATION - I 131-136
POCHILY, DAVID - D 119-120, E 122

Chevrolet: 1960'S TO '70'S (C2-C3) CORVETTE PARTS
Chevrolet Corvette: 1960'S TO '70'S (C2-C3) VARIETY OF 
PARTS

PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25
Air Cleaners: FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS
Chevrolet: FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS
Chevrolet Corvette: FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR 
CLEANERS
Engines & Parts: FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR 
CLEANERS
Fuel Injections & Supplies: FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. 
AIR CLEANERS
High Performance Parts: FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR 
CLEANERS

PODSIADLO, DERRICK - G 44-50
POLITIS, PAUL - BZ 29

Literature/Manuals/Ads: BROCHURES, MANUALS, PHOTOS, 
PAINT CHIPS

PRECISION  CORVETTE STEERING COLUMNS 63-68
 - L 108-111
PRO TEAM CORVETTE SALES - H 148-150, I 148-149
QUALITY VETTE - L 114-115, M 114-116

Chevrolet Corvette: C1 TO C3 USED PARTS    315-725-4868
QUANTA PRODUCTS LLC - K 54-61
QUINTEN RACING - A 92-93, A 96-100, A 104
RAFFERTY, DAVE - I 59-60

Chevrolet Corvette: C2 AND C6 PARTS
RAWLINGS, JACK - L 122-129
READE, JEFF - M 129

REALTIME PAIN RELIEF - M 106
Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: REAL TIME RELIEF

RED BEARDS TOOLS - L 194-197, M 195-198
Electrical & Wiring: BUTT CONNECTORS & HEAT-SHRINK 
TUBING 
Miscellaneous Automotive: ABRASIVES/SANDING NEEDS

REED, MARK  - C 75-76
REED, MICHAEL - J 13
REED, THOMAS - L 178
REGAN, DANIEL - L 179-180, M 180-181
RENICK, RONALD - L 187
RESPASS, TOMMY - N 45-47
RICHONNE, MARC - H 41
RICK'S MAN CAVE TREASURES - BY 14-17, D 128

Automobilia: VNTG JUKEBOX,GASPUMP & SIGN 717-554-
4950
Gas Station Items/Pumps/Globes: RICK'S VINTAGE GAS 
PUMPS 717-554-4950
Signs: RICK'S VINTAGE SIGNS 717-554-4950

RIDDLE, TIMOTHY - M 54-55
RILEY, JOHN - CA 205-206, CA 243-244
ROCK SOLID VEHICLE PRODUCTS - M 16-18

Lubricants: AMSOIL SYNTHETIC OIL AND FILTERS
Paint & Supplies: KBS COATINGS STOP RUST SEAL AND 
PAINTS
Waxes & Detailing Supplies: CHROME-IT METAL POLISH 
AND SPEED WAX

RODRIGUEZ, MAXIE - A 23-26
Chevrolet Corvette: 63 - 67 C2 PARTS

ROGERS FRAME RESTORATION - M 120-123
ROMANO, GEORGE - G 111
RONS AUTO RESTORATION - H 67-69, I 67-71
ROSCOE RESTORATION - B 36-38
RUDDOCK, KEN - BZ 25-26

Books & Manuals: LITERATURE & RPRO SIGNS - ALL 
MAKES
Literature/Manuals/Ads: SALES LIT, MANUALS, REPRO 
SIGNS + MORE

RUSDEN, MIKE - DA 18-19, R 48-49
S & S SALES - B 76-78, C 82-85, D 79-84, E 81-86

Tools
Waxes & Detailing Supplies

SABOURY, ROD - CA 130-131, DA 2
SACHS, LARRY - DB 4, DB 12, DB 17
SADLOCK, HARRY - G 109, G 114, GA 8

Chevrolet Corvette: NEW & USED PARTA FOR ALL YEARS
SALLEY, STEVE - L 176-177, M 177-178
SALVATION ARMY, THE - B 62
SALZ, JEFFREY - K 40-41
SANTISO, JOE - J 125-127
SANTORELLI, CHARLIE - K 88
SCALEVISIONS.COM - BT 10

Models & Miniatures: CREATES EXACT REPLICA OF YOUR 
VEHICLE
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SCHELL, JOHN - M 104-105
SCHLITZ, ANDY - G 98-100
SCHUTZBANK, DAVID - K 84-87, K 89-90

Chevrolet Corvette: OEM PARTS  CALL US AT 914-844-7117
SCOTT, RONALD  - L 186, M 187
SECOND STORY COLLECTION - BT 19-24, E 131
SELL, BRIAN - IA 95, IA 100-101
SELLS AUTO - IA 96-99
SEYMOUR, GARY - L 181-182, M 182-183
SHRADER SR, AARON - J 71-72, K 73
SINDELAR, BOB - J 51-53
SLIEMERS, TOM - L 43-45
SMART PARTS - R 1-8
SMILLO LLC - D 18, E 20
SMITH, LARRY - D 40
SMITH, MIKE - C 5

Chevrolet Corvette: BUY/SELL C1 TO C3 CORVETTE PARTS
SMITH, WAYNE - F 35-36, G 37-38

Chevrolet Corvette: 1965 AND C2 PARTS
SOKOLOFF, STEVEN & JULIE - H 27, I 30
SOLDANO, DAN - F 65
SPANGLER CLASSIC CORVETTE - I 90-92
SPARKS, JEFF - N 105
SPEED ZONE - N 69-77
SR III MOTORSPORTS INC - H 122-125, I 122-125

Chassis/Frame: 53-82 CUSTUM CORVETTE  CHASSIS
Chevrolet Corvette:  CUSTOM RESTOMODS  
SRIIIMOTORSPORTS.COM
Retro Performance: 53-82 CORV RESTO.- 
SRIIIMOTORSPORTS.COM

ST JOSEPH SCHOOL - DB 20
STAR GLOW - BT 48, BZ 13

Waxes & Detailing Supplies: METAL POLISH, GLASS & 
WHEEL CLEANER, ETC

STAVAC, GARY - DA 10
STILL CRUISIN CORVETTES - B 71-75
STOPE, TOM - N 6-10
STRICKLAND, DAVID - D 74-75

Chevrolet Corvette: NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART
Ignition Parts: NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART
Miscellaneous Automotive: NOS & USED IGNITION & 
MISC PART
NOS Parts: NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART

STULTS, GEOFF - B 64
Chevrolet Corvette: C2 STEERING & MOTOR PARTS
Steering (power & manual): C2 CORVETTE STEERING 
PARTS

SULLYS TOPS - D 112-113
SUMMIT MOTORS - K 181
SUPERIOR CUSTOMS - BT 41
T & D TOWING CORPORATION - M 48
THAYER, BRIAN - B 40

THE ORIGINAL SAFETY SIPHON - F 87-88
Siphons: WORLD'S BEST SIPHON  724-344-4864

THE PAINT GUYZ.COM - L 1-4, M 3
Paint & Supplies:  WEB/FB:  THEPAINTGUYZ.COM  417-860-
8950

THIEL, JERRY - J 128-131
THOMAS, BRIAN - L 42, L 46, M 43, M 45-47
THORSELL, ROY - K 52
THUNDER ROAD - BY 4, IA 94

Jewelry: ONE OF A KIND JEWELRY FROM CAR PAINT
TIDWELL, DAVID - H 39, I 40-41

Chevrolet Corvette: PARTS FOR ALL YEARS/MODELS
TNT CORVETTES - L 167-171
TONYS CORVETTE SHOP - E 23-24
TOP FLIGHT AUTOMOTIVE - A 94-95
TORMA, JOHN - D 34-36
TOTAL EVENT MARKETING - F 89-92
TROHATOS, LOUIS - GA 9
TURNED TO PERFECTION - BZ 10-12, BZ 31-32

Clothing & Hats: PERSONALIZED TEES 
TURNEDTOPERFECTION.COM
Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: PERSONAL TUMBLERS 
TURNEDTOPERFECTION.COM

TUWINER, MARC - I 62-63
UNIQUE MOTORSPORTS - J 69-70

Chevrolet Corvette
VALLEY PRIDE RESTORATION - A 77-78
VAN STEEL INC - BT 16-18

Brakes/Kits: C2 & UP CORVETTES   VANSTEEL.COM
Chevrolet Corvette: CORVETTE PARTS WAREHOUSE  
VANSTEEL.COM
Steering (power & manual): C2 & UP CORVETTES  
VANSTEEL.COM
Suspension: C2 & UP CORVETTES  VANSTEEL.COM

VERRILLO MOTORCAR - IA 89-92
VETTE CRAFT LLC - L 140-141, M 141-142
VETTE MASTERS - R 9-12
VETTE POCKET GUIDE LLC - BT 60-61

Books & Manuals: FIND THE APP: VETTEPOCKETGUIDE
VETTE PRODUCTS OF MICH - I 93-96

Chevrolet Corvette: PARTS FOR ALL VETTES   248-693-1907
VETTE REGISTRIES LLC - BZ 22

Clubs: C3, C4 & C6 VETTE REGISTRIES  C3VR.COM
VETTE VUES MAGAZINE - BT 42-47, E 124
VETTE WRECKS - J 120-124, K 119-126
VETTEPROS - J 155-161, K 155-162
VIGIL, HAROLD & MARIANNE - DB 16
WAITE, KELLY - N 96
WALDRON, BRUCE - I 50
WALKER, KIM M - B 1-6

Chevrolet Corvette: USED PARTS INC. CONVERTIBLE PARTS
WALLACE, JAMES - M 156-158
WALLICK, ROBERT - I 82-83
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WALLICK, ROBERT - I 80-81
WALTHER, THOMAS - C 47

Chevrolet Corvette: MOSTLY C2/C3 USED PARTS 
WARGO, JIM - I 74-76
WATSON CORVETTES - D 61, E 61
WELCH, HOWARD - F 76-78
WERNER, NORMAN - B 53-57

Chevrolet Corvette: 1958-1982  
USED/NEW/RESTORED/NOS PARTS

WESTON, SCOTT - J 76-77, K 77-78
WHITT, RICHARD - CA 207-208, CA 246
WIBBERLEY, THOMAS - J 181-182
WIDDIS & SON SERVICES LLC. - Q 12-16
WILWOOD DISC BRAKES - BT 35-36
WIND RESTRICTOR - BT 49, G 135-137
WINDY HILL RESTORATION - L 69, M 71

Automobilia: CORVETTE MODELS
Chevrolet Corvette: MISC USED C2 PARTS

WODNIAKOWSKI, ED - D 48, E 50
WORLEY, WILLIAM  - C 79-80

Books & Manuals: SALES, OWNERS, ASSEMBLY, SERVICE 
MANUALS
Literature/Manuals/Ads: SALES, OWNERS, ASSEMBLY, 
SERVICE MANUALS

WOSILIUS, WILLIAM - J 87
WOW THAT'S IT - A 81-82
WRIGHT, DAVID - I 97
WYATT, GREG - DA 8, DA 12
X-TREME PRODUCT - BZ 8-9
YAGER, KENNY - J 91-92, K 92-93
ZEILNER, WAYNE - CA 171

VENDORS LISTED BY PRODUCT
AIR CLEANERS
PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25

FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS

ALTERNATORS/GENERATORS
CHEVYCOOL - J 66-68

C1 & C2 CORVETTES  480-720-8000

AUTOMOBILIA
BLAKE, RICHARD - J 184-185

AUTO CRAFTS-TUMBLER, KEYRINGS, MATS ,ETC
BRENIZER, DEBBIE - B 34-35

CAR ART
CLARK, SUSAN - J 165-166

CORVETTE  MEMORABILIA AND LITERATURE
RICK'S MAN CAVE TREASURES - BY 14-17, D 128

VNTG JUKEBOX,GASPUMP & SIGN 717-554-4950
WINDY HILL RESTORATION - L 69, M 71

CORVETTE MODELS

BICYCLES
BRENIZER, DEBBIE - B 34-35

BICYCLES - REFURBISHED

BODY PARTS & PANELS
GILLEYLEN, RUSS - D 104-106, E 106

'56 TO '72 CORVETTE

BOOKS & MANUALS
RUDDOCK, KEN - BZ 25-26

LITERATURE & RPRO SIGNS - ALL MAKES
VETTE POCKET GUIDE LLC - BT 60-61

FIND THE APP: VETTEPOCKETGUIDE
WORLEY, WILLIAM  - C 79-80

SALES, OWNERS, ASSEMBLY, SERVICE MANUALS

BRAKES/KITS
VAN STEEL INC - BT 16-18

C2 & UP CORVETTES   VANSTEEL.COM

CAR COVERS
COVER UP ENTERPRISES - D 110-111, E 112

CAR COVERS FOR ALL CORVETTES

CARBURETORS & SUPPLIES
GRATA, JOHN - L 35-39

ALL CHEVY CARBURATERS

CHASSIS/FRAME
SR III MOTORSPORTS INC - H 122-125, I 122-125

53-82 CUSTUM CORVETTE  CHASSIS

CHEVROLET
BRAZEE, JAMES - DB 1-3, DB 10-11, R 37-38

GM MUSCLE CAR SALES   914-755-0538
BRUCE, GARY - L 172, M 173

VARIETY OF CORVETTE PARTS C1-C4
POCHILY, DAVID - D 119-120, E 122

1960'S TO '70'S (C2-C3) CORVETTE PARTS
PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25

FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS

CHEVROLET CORVETTE
ALLEN, STAN - L 19

EXTRA C3 RESTORTION PARTS
ANTONACCIO, FRANK - F 51-52, G 53-54

 C2 PARTS FOR SALE
AVELLINO, JOSEPH & RASA - M 29

USED1963 TO 1982 PARTS
BALDWIN, BARRY - D 25-26

MISC  PRE 1967 CORVETTE PARTS
BATYKEFER, DUANE - J 151

MISCELLANEOUS C3 TO C4 PARTS
BELL, TOM - J 46-48, K 49

VARIETY C1-C2-C3 PARTS      724-967-2805
BESCO, DENNIS & JASON - M 26-27

1980'S TO EARLY 2000 PARTS
BLAGUS, DREW - E 74-75

VARIETY  C1 TO C3 PARTS
BLUE FLAME MOTORS - J 26-28, K 27-29

1953-1972 PARTS  ROBBOHLI@AOL.COM
BOOSTED  LIGHTING SOLUTIONS LLC - A 63-67

C8 ENG. BAY LIGHTS  - BOOSTEDLS.COM
BRAZEE, JAMES - DB 1-3, DB 10-11, R 37-38

SALES - WWW.CLASSICCARSCAFE.COM
BURZENSKI, RONALD - A 61
BUTERA, FRANK - J 39-43, K 43-44

C3 PARTS 585-303-1555 OR 585-451-4015
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CALLAHAN, LARRY - B 60
MISC  '63-'67 PARTS

CAMPBELL, RICHARD - E 96
NOS, OEM & USED PARTS FOR C1-C3

CAROL'S CLASSIC CORVETTES - I 98-100
1953-55 ORIGINAL PARTS  908-581-4145

CERCHIO, LOUIS - M 179
VARIETY OF C1- C2 PARTS

CHESTERFIELD CORVETTE - E 76-77
ALL YEARS C1-C7 PARTS

CHEVYCOOL - J 66-68
C1 & C2 ALTER, GEN, STARTER, WATER PUMP

CLARK, SAM - C 9
USED PARTS

CLARK, SUSAN - J 165-166
MEMORABILIA AND LITERTURE

COLLIER, LARRY - M 1-2
'53-'55  NEW & USED PARTS

COLLINS, ED & BEVERLY - L 70-72, M 72-73
MISC  USED  C2  PARTS

COMPONENTS GARAGE - F 53-54, G 55-56
C4 PARTS

CORVETTE CLOCKS AND GAUGES - BT 57-59
CORVETTE GAUGES & CLOCKS 740-417-9475

CORY, ANTHONY - A 70-72
C1 & C2 PARTS

CREGO, JACK - M 58-59
1953 - 1972 NEW/USED PARTS 585-467-8378

CUSTOM MIRROR RESTORATION - D 78
1953 TO 1982 CORVETTE MIRRORS 

D & A CORVETTE - N 94
RESTORATIONS  217-839-3207

DAWSON, CHARLES - A 10
VARIETY USED CORVETTE PARTS

DEAN, TOM - A 30
C1 & C2 PARTS  

EARLBECK CORVETTES - I 1-5
'57-'67 USED VETTE PARTS    410-530-3003

EASTERN CORVETTE - C 81
RESTORATION SERVICE PARTS FOR SALE

EDDIE WASS VETTES & 4-SPEEDS - F 102-106, G 
105, G 107

USED PARTS REBUILT 4-SPEEDS "LETS TALK"
ETTER, LINDA - CA 285

C-2 PARTS
FINNEYS AUTO BODY - J 174-180

USED CORVETTE PARTS & RESTORATION
FOSTER, JEFF - L 139

VARIOUS C3/1968 PARTS
FULL THROTTLE CORVETTE - H 90-92

NEW PARTS (WWW.FULLTHROTTLECORVETTE.COM)
GARYS CORVETTE PARTS - H 1-5

C-1-2-3 PARTS  410-236-8099
GAUTHIER, SERGE - I 36

C1  C2  C3  ENGINES AND PARTS
GEE, GALE - L 29-34, M 30-34

NEW & USED PARTS  570-376-3421
GILLEYLEN, RUSS - D 104-106, E 106

'56-'72 MISC BODY & PARTS 

GRATA, JOHN - L 35-39
REBUILT CARBURATERS, NOS & USED PARTS

GUS & MIKE'S CORVETTE PARTS & SALES  - M 28, 
N 31-38

BUY & SELL C3 PARTS 410-456-0966 
HAMLETT, RANDY  - M 102-103

'53-'67 NEW & USED PARTS  719-238-0628
HANNER, JAMES - N 91-92

53-67 NOS NEW & USED PARTS 618-530-0910
HELSELS AUTO SALES - F 111

MISC CORVETTE PARTS
HOPKINS, GARY - A 36-40

C8 ENGINE COVERS
KELLY, JOE - E 69

LEFT OVER '53-'62 AND '68-'82 PARTS
KERSHNER, SCOTT &  RON - R 39-40

MISC CORVETTE PARTS
MASON CORVETTE - F 68-75

VARIETY OF OLDER NOS/USED PARTS
MASSENGILL, MACK - N 1-3

GOOD USED PARTS - 1984 - 1996
MCCARTYS - F 96

VARIETY PARTS C5 AND PRIOR
MERCER, GARY  - R 30-31

VARIETY OF C1 AND C2 PARTS
MILLER, BUTCH - C 4

USED PARTS, MOSTLY C2
MONTAGNESE, RALPH - J 9-12

'56 TO '83 CORVETTE PARTS
MORGAN, DAVID - D 76

USED PARTS - VARIETY OF YEARS
MORTON, JAMES - M 98-101

ENGINE PARTS FOR MOST YEARS
NORMAN, GAVIN - D 51-53

VARIOUS C2 TO C3 PARTS
NOWAK, TOM - F 86, G 88-90

C2 NOS FIBERGLASS AND ORIGINAL PARTS
PARTS EXPRESS/KOOLCARS LLC - L 155-156

USED C1-C3 PARTS   440-748-1500
PASTERKA, GARY - N 16

C2 NEW & USED 63-67 PARTS 
PENACHIO, JOHN - G 106

FIBERGLASS REPLACEMENTS PANELS C1-3
POCHILY, DAVID - D 119-120, E 122

1960'S TO '70'S (C2-C3) VARIETY OF PARTS
PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25

FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS
QUALITY VETTE - L 114-115, M 114-116

C1 TO C3 USED PARTS    315-725-4868
RAFFERTY, DAVE - I 59-60

C2 AND C6 PARTS
RODRIGUEZ, MAXIE - A 23-26

63 - 67 C2 PARTS
SADLOCK, HARRY - G 109, G 114, GA 8

NEW & USED PARTA FOR ALL YEARS
SCHUTZBANK, DAVID - K 84-87, K 89-90

OEM PARTS  CALL US AT 914-844-7117
SMITH, MIKE - C 5

BUY/SELL C1 TO C3 CORVETTE PARTS
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SMITH, WAYNE - F 35-36, G 37-38
1965 AND C2 PARTS

SR III MOTORSPORTS INC - H 122-125, I 122-125
 CUSTOM RESTOMODS  SRIIIMOTORSPORTS.COM

STRICKLAND, DAVID - D 74-75
NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART

STULTS, GEOFF - B 64
C2 STEERING & MOTOR PARTS

TIDWELL, DAVID - H 39, I 40-41
PARTS FOR ALL YEARS/MODELS

UNIQUE MOTORSPORTS - J 69-70
VAN STEEL INC - BT 16-18

CORVETTE PARTS WAREHOUSE  VANSTEEL.COM
VETTE PRODUCTS OF MICH - I 93-96

PARTS FOR ALL VETTES   248-693-1907
WALKER, KIM M - B 1-6

USED PARTS INC. CONVERTIBLE PARTS
WALTHER, THOMAS - C 47

MOSTLY C2/C3 USED PARTS 
WERNER, NORMAN - B 53-57

1958-1982  USED/NEW/RESTORED/NOS PARTS
WINDY HILL RESTORATION - L 69, M 71

MISC USED C2 PARTS

CHROME PLATING
LIBRANDIS PLATING - H 140-147, I 140-147

CHROME & NICKEL PLATING SS POLISHING

CLOCKS
CORVETTE CLOCKS AND GAUGES - BT 57-59

C1-C3 CLOCKS    CORVETTECLOCKS.COM
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

REPAIR/RESTO  DANDMRESTORATION.COM

CLOTHING & HATS
FULL THROTTLE CORVETTE - H 90-92

CORVETTE (WWW.FULLTHROTTLECORVETTE.COM)
HOPKINS, GARY - A 36-40

VARIETY OF APPAREL
MOTORSPORTS MARKETPLACE - BT 29-31, BT 52-
53

BEST SELECTION OF HATS SHIRTS & JACKETS
TURNED TO PERFECTION - BZ 10-12, BZ 31-32

PERSONALIZED TEES TURNEDTOPERFECTION.COM

CLUBS
VETTE REGISTRIES LLC - BZ 22

C3, C4 & C6 VETTE REGISTRIES  C3VR.COM

DIECAST
HOLLER, CRAIG - BY 1-3, BY 5-13, BY 18, D 129

MANY OLDER MODEL KITS & COLLECTOR CARS

ELECTRICAL & WIRING
LECTRIC LIMITED INC. - D 101-103, E 105

BATTERY CABLES SWITCHES/1953-82 CORVETTE
WIRING HARNESSES, SPARK PLUG WIRES

RED BEARDS TOOLS - L 194-197, M 195-198
BUTT CONNECTORS & HEAT-SHRINK TUBING 

ENGINES & PARTS
ERIC SMITH/, D.K. ROEGNER - I 55-56

ORIGINAL OIL DIP STICKS C1, C2, C3
GAUTHIER, SERGE - I 36

C1   C2  C3 

MORTON, JAMES - M 98-101
CORVETTE ENGINE PARTS MOST YEARS

PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25
FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS

FIBERGLASS
NOWAK, TOM - F 86, G 88-90

C2 NOS PARTS

FUEL INJECTIONS & SUPPLIES
GRATA, JOHN - L 35-39

ROCHESTER FUEL INJECTION SERVICE & PARTS
PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25

FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS

GAS STATION ITEMS/PUMPS/GLOBES
RICK'S MAN CAVE TREASURES - BY 14-17, D 128

RICK'S VINTAGE GAS PUMPS 717-554-4950

GAUGES
CORVETTE CLOCKS AND GAUGES - BT 57-59

C1-C3 GAUGES   740-417-9475 
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

REPAIR/RESTO  DANDMRESTORATION.COM

HIGH PERFORMANCE PARTS
PODELL FUEL INJECTION SPEC, JACK - J 19-25

FUEL INJECTION UNITS DIST. AIR CLEANERS

IGNITION PARTS
STRICKLAND, DAVID - D 74-75

NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART

INSURANCE
HAGERTY/COMPARION INS AGENCY - D 121-125
J C TAYLOR INSURANCE - B 41-42

COLLECTOR AUTO INS  WWW.JCTAYLOR.COM

INTERIORS & SUPPLIES
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

CLASSIC CAR CARPET  DANDMRESTORATION.COM
MCHALE, BRIAN - GA 6

VETTEHEADS.COM

JEWELRY
KIMS GOLD DUST - BT 34, G 139

CORVETTE JEWELRY   KIMSGOLDDUST .COM
THUNDER ROAD - BY 4, IA 94

ONE OF A KIND JEWELRY FROM CAR PAINT

LICENSE PLATES/FRAMES
CUSTOM ENGRAVING COMPANY - C 41-43

CUSTOM MADE    WWW.AUTOPLATES.COM
MAN MACHINE INTERFACE INC - F 110

C6 BRACKETS   440-871-6496

LIGHTS
BOOSTED  LIGHTING SOLUTIONS LLC - A 63-67

C8 ENG. BAY LIGHTS -  BOOSTEDLS.COM

LITERATURE/MANUALS/ADS
CLARK, SUSAN - J 165-166

CORVETTE LITERTURE
ERIC SMITH/, D.K. ROEGNER - I 55-56

ORIGINAL OWNER MANUALS FOR C1, C2 AND C3
KLEIN, DAN - BZ 7

AUTO LITERATURE AND MANUALS
POLITIS, PAUL - BZ 29

BROCHURES, MANUALS, PHOTOS, PAINT CHIPS
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RUDDOCK, KEN - BZ 25-26
SALES LIT, MANUALS, REPRO SIGNS + MORE

WORLEY, WILLIAM  - C 79-80
SALES, OWNERS, ASSEMBLY, SERVICE MANUALS

LUBRICANTS
ROCK SOLID VEHICLE PRODUCTS - M 16-18

AMSOIL SYNTHETIC OIL AND FILTERS

MIRRORS
CUSTOM MIRROR RESTORATION - D 78

CORVETTES- CUSTOMMIRRORRESTORATION.COM

MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE
ERIC SMITH/, D.K. ROEGNER - I 55-56

ORGINAL GAS CAPS FOR C1, C2 AND C3
ORIGINAL CIGARETTE LIGHTNERS C1, C3 , C3

RED BEARDS TOOLS - L 194-197, M 195-198
ABRASIVES/SANDING NEEDS

STRICKLAND, DAVID - D 74-75
NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART

MISCELLANEOUS NON-AUTOMOTIVE
BRENIZER, DEBBIE - B 34-35

WAGONS
EFRUS, ROBERT - D 114-115, J 36-37, K 37-38

CAST IRON/LEAD FIGURES, STATUES, CRYSTAL
ERIC SMITH/, D.K. ROEGNER - I 55-56

ORIGINAL CAR JACKS FOR C1, C2 AND C3
HERMAN, TRAVIS - E 79-80

POCKET KNIVES
REALTIME PAIN RELIEF - M 106

REAL TIME RELIEF
TURNED TO PERFECTION - BZ 10-12, BZ 31-32

PERSONAL TUMBLERS TURNEDTOPERFECTION.COM

MODELS & MINIATURES
HOLLER, CRAIG - BY 1-3, BY 5-13, BY 18, D 129

MANY VINTAGE MODEL KITS FRANKLIN DANBURY
SCALEVISIONS.COM - BT 10

CREATES EXACT REPLICA OF YOUR VEHICLE

MUSCLE CARS AND PARTS
BRAZEE, JAMES - DB 1-3, DB 10-11, R 37-38

SALES - WWW.MEMORYAUTOSALES.COM

NOS PARTS
NOWAK, TOM - F 86, G 88-90

C2 FIBERGLASS AND ORIGINAL PARTS
STRICKLAND, DAVID - D 74-75

NOS & USED IGNITION & MISC PART

PAINT & SUPPLIES
ROCK SOLID VEHICLE PRODUCTS - M 16-18

KBS COATINGS STOP RUST SEAL AND PAINTS
THE PAINT GUYZ.COM - L 1-4, M 3

 WEB/FB:  THEPAINTGUYZ.COM  417-860-8950

PATCHES & PINS
MOTORSPORTS MARKETPLACE - BT 29-31, BT 52-
53

CORVETTE HAT PINS

RADIATORS/SHELLS/HOSES
ERIC SMITH/, D.K. ROEGNER - I 55-56

RADIATOR CAPS FOR C1, C2 AND C3

RADIOS/SPEAKERS
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

REPAIR/RESTO  DANDMRESTORATION.COM

RESTORATION SERVICES
D & A CORVETTE - N 94

217-839-3207
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

GAUGES/CLOCKS/RADIO DANDMRESTORATION.COM

RETRO PERFORMANCE
SR III MOTORSPORTS INC - H 122-125, I 122-125

53-82 CORV RESTO.- SRIIIMOTORSPORTS.COM

SIGNS
EFRUS, ROBERT - D 114-115, J 36-37, K 37-38

AUTOMOTIVE & GAS SIGNS
FREGOE, TERRI - F 119-120, G 121-122
MOTORSPORTS MARKETPLACE - BT 29-31, BT 52-
53

CORVETTE GARAGE SIGNS
RICK'S MAN CAVE TREASURES - BY 14-17, D 128

RICK'S VINTAGE SIGNS 717-554-4950

SIPHONS
THE ORIGINAL SAFETY SIPHON - F 87-88

WORLD'S BEST SIPHON  724-344-4864

SPEEDOMETERS/CABLES
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

SPEEDO/TACH REPAIR  DANDMRESTORATION.COM

STEERING (POWER & MANUAL)
STULTS, GEOFF - B 64

C2 CORVETTE STEERING PARTS
VAN STEEL INC - BT 16-18

C2 & UP CORVETTES  VANSTEEL.COM

SUSPENSION
BAIR'S INC, YOGI - BT 39-40, G 123-126, G 129

CORVETTE SUSPENSION
VAN STEEL INC - BT 16-18

C2 & UP CORVETTES  VANSTEEL.COM

TIRES/TUBES
CHESTERFIELD CORVETTE - E 76-77

CI-C7 TIRES
COKER TIRE - LEGENDARY BRANDS - E 1-6

TIRES AND WHEELS FOR VINTAGE CARS
MORE THAN TIRES - Q 37-51

WWW.MORETHANTIRES.COM    717-243-0905

TOOLS
MAN MACHINE INTERFACE INC - F 110

AERO-RIVET TOOL   440-871-6496
S & S SALES - B 76-78, C 82-85, D 79-84, E 81-86
TOYS
BRENIZER, DEBBIE - B 34-35

KIDS TOY CARS
HOLLER, CRAIG - BY 1-3, BY 5-13, BY 18, D 129

MANY OLDER MODEL KITS & COLLECTOR CARS

TRANSMISSIONS & PARTS
F & J TRANSMISSIONS - DB 18-19, R 21, R 27

REBUILDS 1950-2000    631-774-1470

WATERPUMPS/PARTS
CHEVYCOOL - J 66-68

C1 & C2 CORVETTES 480-720-8000
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WAXES & DETAILING SUPPLIES
FIRST PLACE AUTO LLC - B 65-69

MEGUIARS & RAGGTOPP PRODUCTS
ROCK SOLID VEHICLE PRODUCTS - M 16-18

CHROME-IT METAL POLISH AND SPEED WAX
S & S SALES - B 76-78, C 82-85, D 79-84, E 81-86
STAR GLOW - BT 48, BZ 13

METAL POLISH, GLASS & WHEEL CLEANER, ETC

WEATHER STRIPPING
CORVETTE RUBBER CO. - C 56-61, C 64-69

WWW.CORVETTE-RUBBER.COM

WHEELS
CHESTERFIELD CORVETTE - E 76-77

C1-C7 WHEELS & TIRES
HOPKINS, GARY - A 36-40

C8 WHEELS

WIPERS/WIPER PARTS
D & M RESTORATION - BT 14-15, E 134

WIPER MOTOR REPAIR  DANDMRESTORATION.COM
MAXWELL, JAY  - I 32-33
WIRING HARNESS
LECTRIC LIMITED INC. - D 101-103, E 105

WIRING,SPARK PLUG WIRE & BATTERY CABLE
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